## PETITION TO CREATE A TOURISM BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT IN THE CITY OF BILLINGS

In accordance with Title 7, Chapter 12, Section12-1133, Business Improvement Districts, of the Montana Code Annotated 2005, as Amended by the 2007 legislature, the undersigned hereby petition the Governing Body of the City of Billings for creation and approval of a Resolution of Intention to form a Tourism Business Improvement District. The Tourism Business Improvement District shall be created and established for a period of 10 years unless the duration of the district is extended in compliance with the provisions of this part of the creation of a district. The Tourism Business Improvement District shall include all lodging facilities with six or greater units within the boundaries of the City of Billings.

SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY	PRINTED NAME	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OR	DATE SIGNED
OWNER		PROPERTIES	
2 // 2 / 200			
	I .	I	i .

Date Delivered to City	of Billings	